

Brazos Valley Regional Advisory Council

January 1, 2022 –December 31, 2022 Agency Representation Form (Hospital)

A Primary and Alternate voting member shall be established by the agency director or other administrator with the authority to make decisions regarding system development and funding. Agencies shall abide by the Bylaws set forth by the Brazos Valley Regional Advisory Council (BVRAC) to maintain active membership.

Primary Voting Member	Alternate Voting Member		Alternate Voting Member	
Name:	Name:		Name:	
Title:	Title:		Title:	
Mailing Address:	Mailing Address:		Mailing Address:	
Phone:	Phone:		Phone:	
Fax:	Fax:		Fax:	
E-Mail:	E-Mail:		E-Mail:	
Agency Information				
Facility Name: Trauma		Trauma Director	ıma Director:	
Mailing Address:		E-Mail:		
		Trauma Coordinator:		
Phone:		E-Mail:		
Fax:		ED Director:		
EMS Phone# or Frequency:		E-Mail:		
Trauma Designation Level:		Emergency Preparedness Contact:		
Chest Pain/Stroke Center:		E-Mail:		
Bed Information				
ER Beds:		Pediatric:		
ICU:		Rehabilitation:		
Med-Surg:		TOTAL BEDS:		
Signatures				
Printed Name:				
Title:				
Signature:			Date:	